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Student Name

1 o SHAH AHNAF SHAHID
2 ‘ . MD NAZI ULLAH NAJIB
3 g NIHAL ISLAM MAHIM

4 MD FAYEK BIN AHSAN
5 MD TAHRIM RAHMAN

7 ISMAIL AHMED RIFAT
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BHERAMARA GOVT. PILOT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Eight Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 7}

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVFPGY2QRDUD
20125022007030803
GV7FQDZCM3YH
20125011540103056
GV76UEUFHSB2
20135011527103911
GVMX6R479MNU
20135011527104983
GV2SQ42HTIEG
20125011527106555
GV9OU2FAFCYVG
20125011527109175
GVA3JBHTPYXT
20135011513105450

Father & Mother

Md Shah Kamal Shahid
Mst Shahanaz Parvin
Md Kamruzzaman

Mst Kamrunnar China
Md Abdulla Al Mamun
Nurjahan Khatun

Md Ahsan Ullah

Mst Rubina Akther

Md Atigur Rahaman
Mst Nazmin Nahar
Abul Basher Md. Rokonuzzaman
Fatema Nargis

Md Kaosar Ajom

Mst Rima Khatun

Mobile

01712061067

01796441314

01705098977

01729601100

01610828341

01717743935

01604051274
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