BHERAMARA GOVT. PILOT MODEL HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Eight Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 7

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
1	SHAH AHNAF SHAHID	GVFPGY2QRDUD 20125022007030803	Md Shah Kamal Shahid Mst Shahanaz Parvin	01712061067	GEN	1
2	MD NAZI ULLAH NAJIB	GV7FQDZCM3YH 20125011540103056	Md Kamruzzaman Mst Kamrunnar China	01796441314	GEN	2
3	NIHAL ISLAM MAHIM	GV76UEUFHSB2 20135011527103911	Md Abdulla Al Mamun Nurjahan Khatun	01705098977	GEN	3
4	MD FAYEK BIN AHSAN	GVMX6R479MNU 20135011527104983	Md Ahsan Ullah Mst Rubina Akther	01729601100	GEN	4
5	MD TAHRIM RAHMAN	GV2SQ42HT9EG 20125011527106555	Md Atiqur Rahaman Mst Nazmin Nahar	01610828341	GEN	5
6	MD. NOKIB	GV9U2FAFCYVG 20125011527109175	Abul Basher Md. Rokonuzzaman Fatema Nargis	01717743935	GEN	6
7	ISMAIL AHMED RIFAT	GVA3JBHTPYXT 20135011513105450	Md Kaosar Ajom Mst Rima Khatun	01604051274	GEN	7

Page 1 of 1

1 of 1 2025-12-11, 3:09 PM